Last Mailing Dates for Christmas 2018

Business
X Domestic Christmas Greetings
Domestic Christmas greetings incl. Aland islands Wednesday, Dec 12 by 12 pm
Maxi Letter Friday, Dec 14"
Economy letter (incl. small items) Monday, Dec 17
Economy letter with Sorting Service (02) Tuesday, Dec 18"
Priority letter Wednesday, Dec 19"
Posti app or Postcard over the web Wednesday, Dec 19 by 12 noon
Christmas greetings by Kontakti webservice posti fi/kontakti, incl. Customer Direct, Economy Dec 17 by 12 noon
material, postage and delivery (starting at 0,79 €) Priority Dec 19 by 12 noon
Express Letter Wednesday, Dec 19
Last minute Christimas greeting, 2 x 1,50€ stamp 3€, mainland Thursday, Dec 20" | Must be left o a postal out-
Finland only Friday, Dec 271" | let before last mailing time

Small Parcel

9 Domestic Parcels

Tuesday, Dec 18"

Home Parcel

Wednesday, Dec 19"

Express Freight 9, 14, 21

Wednesday, Dec 19"

Postal Parcel - EDI SSI, next day delivery (2" day delivery Dec 19')

Thursday, Dec 20"

Express Parcel 9, 14

Thursday, Dec 20"

Express Parcel, Same day delivery

Friday, Dec 27+

Fast Track Home Parcel 00-02
Fast Track Postal Parcel 00-14 (1¢ day)
Fast Track Postal Parcel to parcel locker 00-02

Friday, Dec 271¢" by Tpm
Friday, Dec 27 by 9am
Saturday, Dec 22 by Tpm

Postal Parcel, no EDI SSI, printed notice of arrival

E}

Friday, Dec 14"

Product Received by Posti at the latest

Direct Marketing

Last delivery day | Please note

Home Direct

th
(bundled service) Thursday, Dec 13

Order 8 weeks prior to delivery. Available

Wednesday, Dec 19 . )
capacity, see ordering channel

no Sorting Service Monday, Dec 17
Sorting Service (02) Tuesday, Dec 18

Customer Direct

Thursday, Dec 20" | Delivery as usual

(reservations) Nov 29"

Postinen (material) Dec 5™

Wednesday, Dec 19" | postifi/kontakti

Tuesday, Dec 18

Home Direct Premium with O1-speed Wednesday, Dec 19

Order 8 weeks prior to delivery. Available

th
Thursday, Dec 20 capacity, see ordering channel

X International Christmas Greetings
PRIORITY ECONOMY
Nordic countries Sunday, Dec 16" | Nordic countries Wednesday, Dec 12
Europe Friday, Dec 14™ | Europe Sunday, Dec 9™
Canada and USA Sunday, Dec 9" | Canada and USA Sunday, Dec 2"¢
Other countries Tuesday, Dec 4" | Other countries Thursday, Nov 29"

&

Sweden, Estonia, Latvia and Lithuania

International Parcels

Monday, Dec 17

Other European countries

Friday, Dec 14"

Other countries

Friday, Dec 7"

EMS-shipments are delivered according fo delivery terms.

A smoother Christmas.



